
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 335.0 10

2 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 207.6 265.0 8

3 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.0 255.0 6

4 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 217.0 235.0 4

5 Noe Berrios Bucklin High School 218.0 225.0 2

6 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 207.4 215.0 1

7 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 208.0 215.0 0

8 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 202.0 165.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 207.6 405.0 10

2 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 217.0 405.0 8

3 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 207.4 385.0 6

4 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 385.0 4

5 Noe Berrios Bucklin High School 218.0 380.0 2

6 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.0 330.0 1

7 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 202.0 315.0 0

8 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 208.0 280.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 207.6 285.0 10

2 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 245.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 217.0 225.0 6

4 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.0 215.0 4

5 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 207.4 215.0 2

6 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 202.0 205.0 1

7 Noe Berrios Bucklin High School 218.0 185.0 0

8 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 208.0 135.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 217.0 965.0 10

2 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 207.6 955.0 8

3 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 217.0 865.0 6

4 Grant Hines Stanton County Trojans 207.4 815.0 4

5 Juan Aleman Stanton County Trojans 204.0 800.0 2

6 Noe Berrios Bucklin High School 218.0 790.0 1

7 Gabriel  Crist Deerfield High School 202.0 685.0 0

8 Caden Beims Ulysses High School 208.0 630.0 0


